
Dinner Menu   
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

10 

10 

     12 

15
11

8/12 
8/12 

 15 
15 
15 

12/15 

       35/45 
40 
19 

 MARKET PRICE 

   6 

     6/10 

         6/10 

6/10 

  6 
      6 

 8  
  8 
  8 

Appetizers 

Fried or Blackened Shrimp   

Fried or Blackened Catfish        

Poulet Praline fried strips tossed in buttery Praline sauce

Salad 
PC Salad blueberries, craisins, Gruyere, bacon, balsamic vinaigrette & arcadia salad 

Caesar Salad romaine, shaved parmesan, house made croutons and dressing 

Salad Additions chicken +$10, shrimp +$10 or NY strip +$15

Soup/Gumbo 
Chicken & Sausage Gumbo cup or bowl

Soup of the Day cup or bowl (Seafood Gumbo or Bisque +$2/+$3)

Entrees served with a petite house salad 
Fried Shrimp served with fries and coleslaw       

Fried Catfish served with fries and coleslaw

PC53 Burger add bacon +$2, add cheese +$2 served with fries

Fried Chicken available in 2 or 3 piece orders, served with fries and coleslaw

Steak served with a petite house salad, veggie du jour & potato 
Filet Mignon 6 oz. or 8 oz. 
Ribeye 12 oz. 
Sirloin 12 oz.

Fish and Seafood served with a petite house salad, veggie du jour & potato 
Fish du Jour fresh fish selection of the week

Sides 
Grilled Asparagus 

Fries single or basket

Sweet Potato Fries single or basket

Onion Rings single or basket

Mac and Cheese

Chips  

Sweets 
House Made Desserts from the Silver Tray 
Pecan Pie      
Blackbottom Pie  
Ice Cream       4 

*Depending on product availability some of our seafood may be imported


