

Appetizers	
Fried or Blackened Shrimp	10
Fried or Blackened Catfish	10
Poulet Praline fried strips tossed in buttery Praline sauce	12
Salad	
PC Salad blueberries, craisins, Gruyere, bacon, balsamic vinaigrette & arcadia salad	15
Caesar Salad romaine, shaved parmesan, house made croutons and dressing	11
Salad Additions chicken +\$10, shrimp +\$10 or NY strip +\$15	
Soup/Gumbo	
Chicken & Sausage Gumbo <i>cup or bowl</i>	8/12
Soup of the Day cup or bowl (Seafood Gumbo or Bisque +\$2/+\$3)	8/12
Entrees served with a petite house salad	,
	15
Fried Shrimp served with fries and coleslaw	15
Fried Catfish served with fries and coleslaw	15
PC53 Burger add bacon +\$2, add cheese +\$2 served with fries Eried Chicken guailable in 2 or 2 piece orders, served with fries and selectory	12/15
Fried Chicken available in 2 or 3 piece orders, served with fries and coleslaw	12/13
\underline{Steak} served with a petite house salad, veggie du jour & potato	
Filet Mignon 6 oz. or 8 oz.	35/45
Ribeye 12 oz.	40
Sirloin 12 oz.	19
${ m Fish}\ { m and}\ { m Seafood}$ served with a petite house salad, veggie du jour & potato	
Fish du Jour fresh fish selection of the week	MARKET PRICE
Sides	
Grilled Asparagus	6
Fries single or basket	6/10
Sweet Potato Fries single or basket	6/10
Onion Rings single or basket	6/10
Mac and Cheese	6
Chips	6
Sweets	
House Made Desserts from the Silver Tray	8
Pecan Pie	8
Blackbottom Pie	8
Ice Cream	4